3

State of Misconsin 1999 - 2000 LEGISLATURE

LRBa1847/1 JTK:cmh:km

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO 1999 ASSEMBLY BILL 796

March 15, 2000 - Offered by Representative Staskunas.

1	At the locations in	dicated, amend	the substitute a	amendment as	s follows:

- 2 **1.** Page 2, line 5: delete "\$500,000" and substitute "\$250,000".
 - **2.** Page 2, line 15: delete "<u>\$500,000</u>" and substitute "<u>\$250,000</u>".
- **3.** Page 3, line 2: delete "\$500,000" and substitute "\$250,000".
- 5 **4.** Page 3, line 9: delete "\$500,000" and substitute "\$250,000".

6 (END)